STOCK MORNING PRIDE PROTECTIVE CLOTHING
CALL FAX CALL US TODAY
800.833.0247 800.282.4365 www.safetyfire.com
281.479.9700 281.479.6321 –1–
Morning Pride’s bunker coats feature tails that are an anti-stress
clothing system which reduces garment weight, allows ventilation and
improves maneuverability while maintaining maximum protection levels.
Common Features:

• 2” 3M Scotchlite™ triple trim reflective
material on sleeves, legs and back
Ordering Information
Part No.
Jacket Pants Description - Color Yellow
4400ECTT-11B 4070DE-11B 8.5 oz Indura® Proban
4400ECTT-10B 4070DE-10B 6.0 oz Nomex® IIIA
4400ECTT-10C 4070DE-10C 7.5 oz Nomex® IIIA
4400ECTT-10F 4070DE-10F 7.0 oz Advance™
WILDLAND JACKET SIZING
XS S M L XL XXL XXXL
Chest 30-32 34-36 38-40 42-44 46-48 50-52 54-56
Sleeve 31 32 33 34 35 36 37